
#4 Ronald Martin (JE)

Tyler Dugas (FNT)

BYE

Nick Lind (CAR)
Tyrone Bell (HNT)

#6 Jacob Theriot (SUL)

Matthew Doell (GK)

Terry Palmesano (STA)

#8 Chase Gourges (STP)

Alex Huffman (AIR)

Nick Massimini (HNV)

BYE

BYE

#5 Andy Casadaban (BM)
BYE

Brian Barracco (MND)

BYE
#3 Ben Capella (JES)

#5 Andy Casadaban D;9-3

#2 John Calcote (RUM)
BYE

Jeremy Spisak (LAF)
John Crowley (NSH)
BYE
#7 Michael Guidry (ACA)

Matthew Mahl (COV)

Tim Clements (BYR)
Kalum Myers (DUT)

BYE

Daniel Raborn (COM)

BYE

Donald Ortego (HC)

#1 Jeff Falcon (CAT)

#3 Ben Capella F;2:45

#4 R. Martin F;4:37

#3 B. Capella D;12-5

#2 J. Calcote F;4:29

#3 B. Capella D;5-0

#4 R. Martin D;13-9

A. Huffman F;3:04

#1 J. Falcon F;3:28

A. Huffman D;12-10;SV

#5 A. Casadaban F;1:46

#4 R. Martin F;3:45

#3 B. Capella F;0:30

#6 J. Theriot F;4:13

#7 M. Guidry D;8-4

#2 J. Calcote F;0:20
#2 J. Calcote

N. Lind F;FOR

J. Spisak F;3:36

#7 M. Guidry

#6 J. Theriot

B. Barracco F;FOR

K. Myers F;FOR

#3 B. Capella

#4 R. Martin

T. Dugas F;2:34

T. Palmesano F;5:46

#5 A. Casadaban

#8 C. Gourges

A. Huffman

D. Ortego F;2:00

#1 J. Falcon

BYE

Tyrone Bell (HNT)

John Crowley (NSH)

BYE

BYE

Matthew Mahl (COV)

Tim Clements (BYR)

BYE

BYE

Matthew Doell (GK)

Daniel Raborn (COM)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Nick Massimini (HNV)

BYE
N. Massimini

Nick Lind (CAR)

BYE

Jeremy Spisak (LAF)

D. Raborn

Brian Barracco (MND)

M. Doell

Kalum Myers (DUT)

T. Clements

Tyler Dugas (FNT)

M. Mahl

Terry Palmesano (STA)

J. Crowley

#8 Chase Gourges (STP)

T. Bell

Donald Ortego (HC)
D. Ortego F;FOR

#8 C. Gourges T;20-5;3:34

T. Palmesano F;FOR

T. Dugas F;FOR

M. Doell F;1:29

B. Barracco D;7-3

N. Massimini F;0:36

J. Spisak

#8 C. Gourges D;9-4

T. Dugas F;2:33

#7 Michael Guidry (ACA)

M. Doell F;2:34

#1 Jeff Falcon (CAT)

N. Massimini F;2:55

#5 Andy Casadaban (BM)

#5 A. Casadaban F;0:44

#1 J. Falcon F;0:22

#7 M. Guidry D;6-0

#6 J. Theriot D;5-1

Alex Huffman (AIR)

#6 J. Theriot F;5:49

#5 A. Casadaban D;6-4

#2 John Calcote (RUM)

#2 John Calcote F;1:20

#2 J. Calcote D;11-6

#6 J. Theriot F;4:02

A. Huffman

#5 A. Casadaban
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277

278

280

279

437

438

543

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Jacob Theriot (SUL)
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281
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384
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489

490

517

Champion
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